Level 3/ 4 States
Team Awards

USA Gymnastics Level 3

Team Name

EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C.
Bright Stars Gymnastics
MG Elite

Head Over Heels

US Gymnastics Leonia

La Gymnastique

Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro

TopFlight Gymnastics and Cheer Academy

Atlantic Coast Gymnastics

Action Gymnastic Academy
Paramount Gymnastics

US Gymnastics Develop Center I
Will-Moor School of Gymnastics
Meadowlands Gymnastics Academy
Indigo Gymnastics Center

Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer
Ace Gymnastics

Future Stars Gymnastics Academy
Freehold Elite Gymnastics

Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics
ENA Paramus

Gymnastika

North Stars Gymnastics Academy
Go for the Gold

Devlin Gymnastics

Jersey Jets Gymnastics Inc.

Madison Area YMCA Rosettes

VT
28.600
28.275
28.525
28.200
27.925
27.575
27.900
27.575
28.275
27.925
27.750
27.700
27.800
28.050
28.125
28.025
27.125
28.050
27.850
27.450
28.025
27.250
27.750
28.200
27.925
27.600
27.000
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24
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19
21
18
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33

17
29
11
31
20

14
22
35

uB
28.675
28.650
28.975
28.800
28.200
28.400
28.250
28.450
27.650
28.425
28.575
27.900
28.225
27.950
27.550
27.550
28.075
27.050
27.050
27.975
28.100
27.975
27.650
27.225
27.400
27.700
26.900

BB
28.475
28.775
28.625
27.775
28.425
28.350
27.925
28.100
28.075
27.425
27.625
28.075
26.850
27.225
27.075
27.475
27.325
27.475
27.225
27.525
26.950
27.200
27.200
26.300
26.350
26.350
27.275

FX
28.875
28.750
28.175
28.300
28.150
28.375
28.550
28.275
28.300
28.475
28.175
28.175
28.375
27.925
28.050
27.675
28.150
28.075
28.250
27.425
27.250
27.725
27.525
27.650
27.700
27.575
28.025
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Total
114.625
114.450
114.300
113.075
112.700
112.700
112.625
112.400
112.300
112.250
112.125
111.850
111.250
111.150
110.800
110.725
110.675
110.650
110.375
110.375
110.325
110.150
110.125
109.375
109.375
109.225
109.200
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Sunburst Gymnastics Training Center
Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics
Gymnastics Unlimited

Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy
Tumble Techs Gymnastics

Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown
Connections Gymnastics School

Arena Gymnastics Inc.

Precision Gymnastics Inc.

Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics - Pompton
All American Gymnastics

Gymnastics Inc.

Ocean Gymnastics Academy

Rock Gymnastics

Middlesex Gymnastics Academy

Discover Gymnastics Academy

27.525
27.500
27.200
26.600
27.325
27.550
27.075
27.900
27.525
27.000
27.000
26.500
26.225
18.350
16.950

8.500

26
28
32
38
30
25
34
16
27
36
37
39
40
41
42
43

27.650
27.075
27.425
27.025
26.600
26.000
27.100
26.400
26.150
26.850
26.950
26.300
24.200
18.700
16.800

8.350

21
28
24
31
35
39
27
36
38
34
32
37
40
41
42
43

26.475
26.700
26.100
27.075
26.550
26.650
26.200
26.300
25.650
26.050
25.275
25.925
25.150
18.525
16.350

8.800

29
26
35
23
28
27
34
33
38
36
39
37
40
41
42
43

27.125
27.350
27.425
27.325
27.275
27.400
27.200
26.675
27.525
26.600
27.250
26.925
26.125
18.675
17.250

8.950

36
30
28
31
32
29
35
38
26
39
34
37
40
41
42
43
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108.775
108.625
108.150
108.025
107.750
107.600
107.575
107.275
106.850
106.500
106.475
105.650
101.700

74.250

67.350

34.600
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