

# Level 3 / 4 States Team Awards



## USA Gymnastics Level 3

Team Name	VT	#	UB	#	BB	#	FX	#	Total	#
EnVision Gymnastics L.L.C.	28.600	1	28.675	3	28.475	3	28.875	1	114.625	1
Bright Stars Gymnastics	28.275	3	28.650	4	28.775	1	28.750	2	114.450	2
MG Elite	28.525	2	28.975	1	28.625	2	28.175	11	114.300	3
Head Over Heels	28.200	5	28.800	2	27.775	10	28.300	7	113.075	4
US Gymnastics Leonia	27.925	12	28.200	11	28.425	4	28.150	14	112.700	5
La Gymnastique	27.575	23	28.400	8	28.350	5	28.375	5	112.700	6
Rebound Gymnastics - Marlboro	27.900	15	28.250	9	27.925	9	28.550	3	112.625	7
TopFlight Gymnastics and Cheer Academy	27.575	24	28.450	6	28.100	6	28.275	9	112.400	8
Atlantic Coast Gymnastics	28.275	4	27.650	19	28.075	7	28.300	8	112.300	9
Action Gymnastic Academy	27.925	13	28.425	7	27.425	15	28.475	4	112.250	10
Paramount Gymnastics	27.750	19	28.575	5	27.625	11	28.175	12	112.125	11
US Gymnastics Develop Center II	27.700	21	27.900	17	28.075	8	28.175	13	111.850	12
Will-Moor School of Gymnastics	27.800	18	28.225	10	26.850	25	28.375	6	111.250	13
Meadowlands Gymnastics Academy	28.050	8	27.950	16	27.225	18	27.925	19	111.150	14
Indigo Gymnastics Center	28.125	7	27.550	22	27.075	22	28.050	17	110.800	15
Northern Elite Gymnastics and Cheer	28.025	10	27.550	23	27.475	13	27.675	22	110.725	16
Ace Gymnastics	27.125	33	28.075	13	27.325	16	28.150	15	110.675	17
Future Stars Gymnastics Academy	28.050	9	27.050	29	27.475	14	28.075	16	110.650	18
Freehold Elite Gymnastics	27.850	17	27.050	30	27.225	19	28.250	10	110.375	19
Paragon School of Artistic Gymnastics	27.450	29	27.975	14	27.525	12	27.425	27	110.375	20
ENA Paramus	28.025	11	28.100	12	26.950	24	27.250	33	110.325	21
Gymnastika	27.250	31	27.975	15	27.200	20	27.725	20	110.150	22
North Stars Gymnastics Academy	27.750	20	27.650	20	27.200	21	27.525	25	110.125	23
Go for the Gold	28.200	6	27.225	26	26.300	32	27.650	23	109.375	24
Devlin Gymnastics	27.925	14	27.400	25	26.350	30	27.700	21	109.375	25
Jersey Jets Gymnastics Inc.	27.600	22	27.700	18	26.350	31	27.575	24	109.225	26
Madison Area YMCA Rosettes	27.000	35	26.900	33	27.275	17	28.025	18	109.200	27

## Level 3 / 4 States Team Awards



Sunburst Gymnastics Training Center	27.525	26	27.650	21	26.475	29	27.125	36	108.775	28
Aeon Fitness and Gymnastics	27.500	28	27.075	28	26.700	26	27.350	30	108.625	29
Gymnastics Unlimited	27.200	32	27.425	24	26.100	35	27.425	28	108.150	30
Premier Gymnastics and Cheer Academy	26.600	38	27.025	31	27.075	23	27.325	31	108.025	31
Tumble Techs Gymnastics	27.325	30	26.600	35	26.550	28	27.275	32	107.750	32
Giant Gymnastics of Hackettstown	27.550	25	26.000	39	26.650	27	27.400	29	107.600	33
Connections Gymnastics School	27.075	34	27.100	27	26.200	34	27.200	35	107.575	34
Arena Gymnastics Inc.	27.900	16	26.400	36	26.300	33	26.675	38	107.275	35
Precision Gymnastics Inc.	27.525	27	26.150	38	25.650	38	27.525	26	106.850	36
Flippin Out Tumbling and Gymnastics - Pompton	27.000	36	26.850	34	26.050	36	26.600	39	106.500	37
All American Gymnastics	27.000	37	26.950	32	25.275	39	27.250	34	106.475	38
Gymnastics Inc.	26.500	39	26.300	37	25.925	37	26.925	37	105.650	39
Ocean Gymnastics Academy	26.225	40	24.200	40	25.150	40	26.125	40	101.700	40
Rock Gymnastics	18.350	41	18.700	41	18.525	41	18.675	41	74.250	41
Middlesex Gymnastics Academy	16.950	42	16.800	42	16.350	42	17.250	42	67.350	42
Discover Gymnastics Academy	8.500	43	8.350	43	8.800	43	8.950	43	34.600	43